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Event 24a: MMAS 3 Individual Pursuit Bronze Final
12 Laps - Result

1. 71 Andrew MATHIESEN (University of Queensland CC) 3:35.975
Lap 1 22.982 22.982 (1)
Lap 2 17.333 40.316 (1)
Lap 3 16.903 57.219 (1)
Lap 4 17.072 1:14.292 (1)
Lap 5 17.205 1:31.498 (1)
Lap 6 17.309 1:48.807 (1)
Lap 7 17.429 2:06.236 (1)
Lap 8 17.678 2:23.914 (1)
Lap 9 17.713 2:41.628 (1)

Lap 10 17.924 2:59.552 (1)
Lap 11 18.072 3:17.625 (1)
Lap 12 18.350 3:35.975 (1)

2. 74 Peter NOWILL (University of Queensland CC) 3:38.717 +2.74
Lap 1 23.379 23.379 (2)
Lap 2 17.408 40.788 (2)
Lap 3 17.493 58.281 (2)
Lap 4 17.534 1:15.816 (2)
Lap 5 17.779 1:33.596 (2)
Lap 6 18.136 1:51.732 (2)
Lap 7 18.128 2:09.861 (2)
Lap 8 18.134 2:27.995 (2)
Lap 9 17.817 2:45.813 (2)

Lap 10 17.482 3:03.296 (2)
Lap 11 17.514 3:20.810 (2)
Lap 12 17.906 3:38.717 (2)


